

1st & Final Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Repair and maintenance of Road from Farkga more to Chotahare.					
Under new maintenance policy 2018.					
Agency:- Angad Kumar Singh.					
At vill- Narayanpur					
P.O- Panasri					
P.S- Belaganj					
Dist- Gaya					
Agreement no - 175/MR/MRD/2022-23					
Gamp no- MR/M-1/2022-23 Gays/08					
Date of commencement					
31.01.2023					
Date of Completion.					
30.10.2023.					
Date of measured 15.4.23, 15.5.23,					
20.5.23, 28.6.23, 25.08.23,					
30.08.23, 01.9.23, 05.9.23.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	for one year do				
	1	27.00	—	27.00 Nos	
(27)	Printing new letter & figures				✓
	20 x 704.0 = 14080 per cm				✓
(28)	Printing & fixing logo of maintenance project				
	1	3.00	—	3.00 Nos	✓

05/09/23
J.E

10/09/23
A.E

ABSTRACT OF COST

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②/2	clearing and grubbing road land do				
0.1795 Hec & by TMB Page 100	@ 62032.43/Hec				11135 = 00
②/2	Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface				
118.725 m ² & by TMB Page 100	@ 19.56/m ²				2322 = 00

@ ₹ 19.56/m² - ₹ 2322 = 00

③/3 Excavation for road works do
147.71 m³ & by TMB Page 100

@ ₹ 99.09/m³ - ₹ 14636 = 00

④/4 Construction of sub grade and earth shoulder ~~do~~

626.40 m³ & by TMB Page 100

@ ₹ 25.50/m³ - ₹ 157540 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21)/21	600mm x 450mm Reclapula				
2.0 Nos	Qty	MS Page (13)		2411	
	@ ₹ 5277.80/No				₹ 10556.00
(22)/22	Painting two Coat a new size				
105.01 m ²	2	Qty	MS Page (9)		12
	@ ₹ 116.86/m ²				₹ 12271.00
(23)/23	Painting new bells & signboard				
1408.0	per cent	Qty	MS Page (14)		27
	@ ₹ 0.625/cent				₹ 880.00
(24)/24	Planting of trees and their maintenance.				
27.0 Nos	Qty	MS Page (14)		28	
	@ ₹ 1116.69/No				₹ 30151.00
(25)/25	Fencing and fixing of Typical MM GSY infra medony high board.				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3.0 nos sty m/s Page ⁽¹⁴⁾ / ₂₈					
✓ @ ₹ 10341.55/m ² — ₹ 31025 =					
(26)/26					
finishing and					
laying of hot					
applied thermoplastic					
Compound (in 10)					
108.40 m ² sty m/s Page ⁽¹²⁾ / ₂₀					
✓ @ ₹ 821.02/m ² — ₹ 88998 =					
(27)/27					
finishing and laying					
of hot applied					
Thermoplastic					
Compound (ce surface)					
— do — do					
74.04 m ² sty m/s Page ⁽¹²⁾ / ₂₁					
✓ @ ₹ 853.55/m ² — ₹ 63163 =					
(28)/28					
finishing and					
fixing Boundary					
Pillar — do — do					
10.0 nos sty m/s Page ⁽¹²⁾ / ₂₂					
✓ @ ₹ 607.77/m ² — ₹ 6078 =					
(29)/29					
Brick masonry					
work in concrete					
masonry — do					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8.64 m ² qty. tiles 1-80					
@ ₹ 6039.81/m ²					₹ 52184=00
(30/30) plastering with					
Corrent mortar					
do do					
105.01 m ² qty. tiles 1-80					
@ ₹ 170.74/m ²					₹ 17928=00
					₹ 3292769=00
Add GST @ 18%					₹ 592698=00
Add L.C. @ 1%					₹ 32928=00
Add Seogriorge fee					₹ 41907=00
					₹ 3960302=00
Less 5.61% below G-1					₹ 222173=00
as per 888					Net ₹ 3738129=00

The work has been Completed as per specification.

05/09/23
JE

(1/1) 10/09/2023
AC